
 

 

THE HOLLINGWORTH EVENING LEAGUE 2025 
 

3-WOODS, TRIPLES 
 

 

 

  Team A Team B Team C Team D Team E Team F Team G Team H 

  O'Halloran Richard Devaney Frank Brickley Ian Jacklin Paul McWee Douglas Preston Gary Bielby Tom Metson Mick 

  Lamb Jean Barton Pauline McWee Christine Broad Marilyn England Wendy Preston Janet Metson Monica O'Halloran Ann 

  Lamb David Broad Graham Smith Barry J Peters Mike Solomon Martin Russell John Townson Kevin Littlejohn Mike 

  Sherwin Susan Impey Patti Cowburn Jane Parker Cynthia Littlejohn Heather Russell Sue Rushton Mary Parker Dorothy 

  Robinson Freddie Hicks Roger Cowburn Mike Barton Roy Rance David O'Halloran Charlie Mahmood Azhar England Stuart 

  Smith Mary Williams Alistair Child Chris     Johnson Irene             

Week Date Opp't/Rink Score Opp't/Rink Score Opp't/Rink Score Opp't/Rink Score Opp't/Rink Score Opp't/Rink Score Opp't/Rink Score Opp't/Rink Score 

1 20/05 D / 2 19-10 E / 3 12-13 G / 4 15-14 A / 2 10-19 B / 3 13-12 H / 5 16-18 C / 4 14-15 F / 5 18-16 

2 27/05 H / 3 10-6 G / 2 11-6 E / 5 4-10 F / 4 12-3 C / 5 10-4 D / 4 3-12 B / 2 6-11 A / 3 6-10 

3 03/06 G / 5 11-15 F / 2 10-17 D / 3 20-6 C / 3 6-20 H / 4 15-14 B / 2 17-10 A / 5 15-11 E / 4 14-15 

4 10/06 E / 4 12-17 D / 5 13-12 F / 3 15 15 12-13 A / 4 17-12 C / 3 15-15 H / 2 8-14 G / 2 14-8 

5 17/06 C / 5 20-13 H / 4 14-13 A / 5 13-20 E / 2 17-8 D / 2 8-17 G / 3 19-8 F / 3 8-19 B / 4 14-13 

6 24/06 F / 2 15-11 C / 4 7-28 B / 4 28-7 H / 5 7-19 G / 3 22-9 A / 2 11-15 E / 3 9-22 D / 5 19-7 

7 01/07 B / 3 10-0 A / 3 0-10 H / 2 8-15 G / 4 19-4 F / 5 11-18 E / 5 18-11 D / 4 4-19 C / 2 15-8 

8 08/07 D / 2 22-7 E / 3 6-27 G / 4 18-8 A / 2 7-22 B / 3 27-6 H / 5 11-27 C / 4 8-18 F / 5 27-11 

9 15/07 H / 3  - G / 2  - E / 5  - F / 4  - C / 5 -  D / 4  - B / 2  - A / 3  - 

10 22/07 G / 5 10-0 F / 2 9-10 D / 3 10-13 C / 3 13-10 H / 4 11-8 B / 2 10-9 A / 5 0-10 E / 4 8-11 

11 29/07 E / 4 17-14 D / 5 17-10 F / 2 14-16 B / 5 10-17 A / 4 14-17 C / 2 16-14 H / 3 13-16 G / 3 16-13 

12 05/08 C / 3 16-14 H / 4 15-9 A / 3 14-16 E / 2 10-27 D / 2 27-10 G / 5 16-9 F / 5 9-16 B / 4 9-15 

13 12/08 F / 4 10-0 C / 5 11-16 B / 5 16-11 H / 3 14-14 G / 2 12-16 A / 4 0-10 E / 2 16-12 D / 3 14-14 

14 19/08 B / 4 15-15 A / 4 15-15 H / 2 14-12 G / 5 11-7 F / 3 22-12 E / 3 12-22 D / 5 7-11 C / 2 12-14 

  

  

Aggregate Points Aggregate Points Aggregate Points Aggregate Points Aggregate Points Aggregate Points Aggregate Points Aggregate Points 

+63 22 -46 12 +26 14 -21 10 +54 19 -14 14 -81 5 +31 16 

 

 

 

 

League Table 2025 

Week 14 

Position Team Aggregate Points 

1 A +63 22 

2 E +54 19 

3 H +31 16 

5 C +26 14 

4 F -14 14 

6 B -46 12 

7 D -21 10 

8 G -81 5 

 


